Guc¢ Kaynaklarai

Uriin

FRISBY FR-PW30C12 300W 12CM POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-M30F8 MIKRO POWER SUPLLY 300W

@ FRISBY FPS-G30F12 FOEM 300W POWER SUPPLY
§:

@ FRISBY FPS-G35F12 FOEM 350W POWER SUPPLY
%: 3

GAMEPOWER GP-550 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 550W PSU

KAYNAGI

ZALMAN WATTTERA 800W ZM80O-EBTII 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

Tn ®  ASUS TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUC

&

ASUS ROG-THOR-1600T-GAMING TITANIUM 1600W
POWER SUPPLY

|

i

EVEREST EPS-1455 PEAK-250W POWER SUPPLY

HIPER PS-35 350W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-4900B PEAK-350W 12CM FANLI
POWER SUPPLY
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EVEREST EPS-FX01 200W PEAK 250W MICRO POWER
SUPPLY
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Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Asus

Zalman

Asus

Everest

Hiper

Everest

Everest

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

22,00 USD

28,00 USD

29,00 USD

29,00 USD

60,00 USD

145,00

usb

205,00
usb

999,00

usb

29,00 USD

29,00 USD

34,00 USD

35,00 USD



@ FSP PERFORMANCE SP400-A 350W POWER SUPPLY Fsp 0 49,00 USD
m‘/
FSP HYPER H3-550 80+ PRO 550W POWER SUPPLY Fsp 0 65,00 USD
. MSI MAG A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY Msi 0 69,00 USD
= ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER Zalman 0 75,00 USD
ZALMAN MEGAMAX 800W ZM800O-TXII 80+ STANDARD Zalman 0 89,00 USD
POWER SUPPLY

asy J ASUS ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY Asus 0 185,00
q USsD
iz MSI MPG A1000G PCIE5 1000W 80+ GOLD POWER Msi 0 299,00

SUPPLY usb



